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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 1 02/05/16 13:57 
RECEIPT DilTES Fl 01/25/2016 'IO 02/05/2016 Rl!CBIPT NI mu.I 000110 TO !19!19!1 

ALI.       
POSTDIG PKIUOD/YEl PROM 00/0llOO 70 9!1/!19!19 

VENDOR 
NAME 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 04 020-340-407 BONDS 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT HO ITEM/REASON 

020-103-101 BB FEES 1/15-21/16 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 04 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 COORT COST-RPT#B386/8 

CONSTABLE PCT#l JONATHAN 2016 04 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED 1/15/16 

CO!JNTY CLERK 2016 04 024-340-404 FINES & FESS - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEES 1/19-22/16 

Fl\LLS COUNTY 2016 04 010-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 4Tl! QTR FEES 1/25/16 

Fl\L COUNTY 2016 04 010-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 SPECil\LTY COURT PROGRAM 

FOBP 2016 04 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RBNTALS 1/22-25/16 

DISTRICT CLERK . 2016 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 1/18-22/16 

MILl\M COUNTY 2016 05 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 ROCKDALE 1/4-8/16 

STATE COMP'!' OF PUBIIC ACC 2016 04 010-330-340 STATE  REVENUES 010-103-101 AC!/DIST.ATTNY/1-22 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 05 110-330-446 REVENUE FROM HOTCO 110-103-101 ACH/JUV PROB/1-25 

JP PCT#l 2016 04 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 1/22-25/16 

GENERAL FD 2016 04 085-202-100 SALlIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 1/31/16 

911 ADDRESSING 2016 04 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 1/31/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT· 

1;05. 00 01/25/16 PST 
-------- ----

105.00 37681 

20.00 01/25/16 PST 
------------

20.00 37082 

160. 00 01/25/16 PST 
-- ----------

100 .llO 37083 

1,563.50 01/25/16 PST 
------------

1,.563 �50 37084 

5,335.52 01/26/16 PST 
- -----------

5,335.52 37085 

113.05 01/26/lfi PST 
-------- -- --

1.13.05 37086 

95.00 01/26/16 PST 
----- -------

95.0ll 37087 

328.00 01/26/Hi PS'l' 
-- -- ---- -- --

328.00 37088 

470.00 01/25/16 PST 
-- -- --------

470.00 37089 

326.54 01/26/16 PST 
-------- ----

326.54 37090 

3,157�36 01/26/16 PST 
-- --- ---- ---

3 , 157.36 37091 

1,195.50 01/27/lfi PST 
------------

1,,195�50 37092 

64,626-22 01/27/16 PST 
------ -- -- --

64,626.22 370!13 

541. 76 01/27/16 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 2 02/05/16 13,57 
RRCEIPT ll1lTES FROM 01/25/2016 TO 02/05/2016 RECEIPT JlalB PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS Rl 
POSTil'I EEIUOD/YBAR PROJl 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
Nl 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

DISTRICT A'ITORNEY 

DISTRICT A'ITORNEY 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NtlMBER FUND NAME 

2016 04 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 04 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 04 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFSET 
AC NO ITEM/REl'ISON 

085-103-101 SALARIES 1/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 1/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES OAG-VCLG 1/31/16 

20TH B2l'lD JUDICIAL DIST 2016 04 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 1/31/16 

ADULT PROB FD 

CCPll1 

JP PCT#l. 

JP PCTjjl. 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCTll3 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COON'l'Y CLERK 

DISTRICT Cr.ERK 

2016 04 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SAI.l\RIES 1/31/16 

2016 04 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 1/31/16 

2016 04 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/5 TO 1/21 

2016 04 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/25;1/26 

2016 04 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/21/16 

2016 04 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/21/16 

2016 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE 118413 
2016 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES CO. 024-103-101 CR/CARD PAY 1/21/16 
2016 04 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR/CARD PAY 1/21/16 

2016 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE-$16;EFILE-$260 

Al'!OllNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
541.76 37094, 

1 9,330. 77 01/27/l.6 PST 
------------

19,330.77 37095 

851.02 01/27/l.6 PST 
------------

1151.02 37096 

1,110.67 01/27/16 PST 
------------

1,110-67 37097 

13,100.68 01/21/16 PST 
------------

13,100.68 37091 

13, 720.96 01/27/16 PST 
------------

13,720.96 37099 

1,489.90 01/27/16 PST 
------------

1,489.90 37100 

760.00 01/28/16 PST 
------------

760.0ll 37101 

1,605.()0 01/28/16 PST 
------------

1.,605-00 37102 

1,728.00 01/28/16 PST 
-------- ----

1,728.00 37103 

1-,, 0:92. 00 Ol./28/16 PST 
------------

1 , 0!12.00 37104 

10.00 01/28/16 PST 
27.00 01/28/16 PST 
43.00 01/28/16 PST 

------------
80.00 37105 

276.00 01/28/l.6 PST 
------------

276.00 37106 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 3 02/05/16 13:57 
  Im'.lES FROM 01/25/2016 TO 02/05/2016 RBCISIPr ll l1ROH 00000 '1'0 99999 

ALI. RECEIPl'S Rl 
POStl PERIOO/YBAR FROM 00/0000 70 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

DISTRICT CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

FOBP 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 

JP PCT'#2 

JP PCT'#l 

MILAM COUNTY 

Mir.lM COUNTY 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

COUNTY CLERK 

JP PCT#4 

JP PCT!ll 

JP PCTll2 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE-CV3980 

2016 04 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/19/16 

2016 04 010-370-200 FALS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 1 MONTH RENT/CASH 

2016 04 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 REIM PHONE SER 

2016 04 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/CK & MO 

2016 04 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/1/27;1/28 

2016 05 110-340-441 REVENUB FROM MILllM 110-103-101 lST&2ND QTR.-2016 

2016 05 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 FBES/1-18;1-22/CAMERON 

2016 05 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 FBES/1/22-28/16 

2016 05 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 FEES/1/21-27,2016 

2016 05 024-340-404 FINJ!S & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 1/25-29/16 

2016 05 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FEEIS;M0-1/15-28/16 

2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/27-28/16 

2016 05 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/28/16 

1\MOll DATE RECEIPT 

259.00 01/28/16 PST 
------------

259-00 37107 

12.00 01/28/16 PST 
------------

12.0D 37108 

350.00 01/29/16 PST 
----------- -

350.0ll 37109 

53.50 01/29/16 PST 
------------

53.51 37110 

1,157.00 01/29/16 PST 
------------

1,157.00 37111 

1,408.00 01/29/16 PST 
------------

1,408.00 371:12 

51,070.50 01/29/16 PST 
------------

51 , 070 .50 37113 

20.00 01/29/16 PST 
------------

20.00 37114 

195.00 02/01/16 PST 
------------

195.0D 37115 

210.00 02/01/16 PST 
------------

210.00 37116 

10,347.85 02/01/16 PST 
------------

10,347.85 37117 

715. 00 62/01/16 PST 
------------

715.00 37118 

1,213.00 02/01/16 PST 
------------

1,213.00 37119 

160.00 02/01/16 PST 



 
I 
, 

 

RECEIPI' REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 4 02/05/16 13:57 
RBCID:PI' DATES PROM 01/25/2016 TO 02/05/2016 RBCKIPI' JRlKB PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQOBS"l 
POSTJ PERIOD/YEAR FIKl ll0/011011 TO 99/9999 

VlR 
NAMB 

JP PC'l'#4 

COUNTY CLERK 

SHERIFF 

DIS TRI CT CLERK 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

FOBP 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
'IR PD NUMBER FOID NAME 

2016 05 034-340-406 FI?E - FEBS 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITBM/REASON 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/19-28/16 

2016 05 024-340-404 FI?ES & FBES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/26/16 

2016 05 020-340-407 BOH>S 020-103-101 BOND FEES/1-29;1-31 

2016 05 025-340-450 FI?ES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FBBS/1-26;1-28 

2016 05 086-333-305 DI<T.ATTORNllY 086-103-101 SALARY REIMB 1/16 

2016 05 010-370-200 FAILS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 RE!ITAL/#20872,20873 

STATE CO!o!PT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 05 087-333-310 STZTE COMPTROLLER- 087-103-101 Oc:l'-DEC ACH/VCLG GRANT 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 05 024-340-404 FI?ES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/28-29 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 05 025-340-450 FI?ES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/CR.�S-1/27-28 

INFINITY NETiORKS., INC. 2016 05 010-360-700 MiiOCELLl\NEOUS REVl 010-103-101 PHONE COM-10/15 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 05 025-340-450 FI?ES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES/1/29/16 

MILAM COUNTY 2016 06 114-340-416 Miil\l COUNTY 114-103-101 CAl!EIRON/1-25;1-29 

JP PCT!l2 2016 05 032-340-406 FI?E - FEES 032-103-101 FEES-M0/2-3-16 

AMOIDl'I' DATE RECEIPT 

---------- --
160.011 37120 

1,S18.SO 02/01/16 PST 
------ ---- --

1 , 518 . 511 37121 

20. ()0 02/01/16 PST 
------------

20.011 37122 

75.00 02/02/16 PST 
------------

75.011 37123 

729.00 02/02(16 PST 
-- ---- ------

729.00 37124 

2,602.90 02/02/16 PST 
------------

2,602.90 37125 

80.00 02/02/16 PST 
------------

80.00 37126 

10, 176 .41 02/03/16 PST 
------------

10,176.41 37127 

157.00 02/03/16 PST 
-- ----------

157 . oo 37128 

833.00 02/03/16 PST 
------------

833.00 37129 

713.38 02/04/16 PST 
------ ------

713 . 38 37131 

5,,.235.00 02/04/16 PST 
-- --- -------

5,235.110 37131 

:.w.oo 02/04/16 PST 
------------

211.110 37132 

680.00 02/05/16 PST 
----- --- - ---

6811.110 37133 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT1DO PAGE 5 02/05/16 13,57 
  DATES FR0H 01/25/2016 'IO 02/05/2016 RECBIPT BIJMBERS FROK 00000 TO 99999 - POSTil PBRIOD/YE!IR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/!1999 

AL RBCIUPTS REQOBSTIID 

VENOOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
NAME YR PD NUMBER l'UNIJ NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE: RECEIPT 

JP PCT#1 2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-l.01 l'EES/M0/2-2;2-4 480.00 02/05/16 PST 
----------- -

480.00 37134 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 05 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 HOT CK FEES/1-16 105. 00 02/05/16 PST 
------------

1115. 00 37135 

HYATT REGlNCT 2016 05 03S-S62-475 DIST ATTORNEY TRAI 035-103-101 REl'UNIJ/CK#33135 90.28 02/05/16 PST 
------------

90.28 37136 

CITY OF LOT 2016 05 046-360-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 FOE� CHARGE 100.00 02/05/16 PST 
CITY OF WTT 2016 05 045-623-392 GRAVEL 045-103-101 ASPHALT MIX 561.56 02/05/16 PST 
CITY OF LOT 2016 05 045-624-392 GRAVEL 045-103-101 ASPHALT MIX 561.56 02/05/16 PST 
CITY OF LOT 2016 05 045-626-392 GRAVEL 045-103-101 ASPHALT MIX 561.56 02/05/16 PST 
CITY OF LOTT 2016 05 045-625-392 GRAVEL 045-103-101 ASPHALT MIX 561.57 02/05/16 PST 

------------
2,346.25 37137 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 010-310-l.Ol. CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 Ol./9-15/16 ADV� TAXES GEN l.57,357.77 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-310-l.Ol. CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 Olf9-15/16 ADV� TAXES ROA 29, 481.91 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM ()7()-103-101 01/9-15/16 AD VAL TAXES PER 2,322.0B 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 01/9-15/16 AD VAL TAXES I & 10,140.59 02/0S/l.6 PST 

------------
l.99,302.35 37138 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLlCTOR 2016 05 045-310-l.Ol. CURNT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 01/9-15/16 AD VAL TAXES l'ML 34, 234 .45 02/05/16 PST 
------------

34,234.45 37139 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG 1/26/3-6 MV 12,360.64 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG l/_26/16 R&B 2,310.00 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLllCTOR 2016 05 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG 1/26/16 FEE 708 .50 02/05/16 PST 

------------
15, 37!!.14 37140 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 OS 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG 2/2/16-MV 17,082.99 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG 2/2/16-R&B 3,.181.00 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG 2/2/16-l'E 986.70 02/05/16 PST 

---------- --
21,250.69 37l.4l. 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 03 9-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP-:l./26/16 MV 932.38 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP-l./26ZJ.6 R&B 20.00 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 OS 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP-l./26/16 FEE 3.80 02/G5/1o PST 

------------
956.18 37142 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP 2/2/16 MV J.,792.59 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP 2/2/16 R&B 30.00 02/05/16 PST 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 OS ino-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX ()10-l.03-1-01. IRP 2/2/16 FEE 5.70 02/05/16 PST 

------------
1,828.29 37143 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 499,106.12 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 



DATE 02/05/2016 TIME 14:24 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR FEBRUl\RY GEL102 PAGE l. 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 
FrnlD NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2016 010 GENERAL FOND CLEARING 3B9,519.33 3S9,519.33 

201.6 Ol.1 RECORDS Ml\NAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 200, 854. 71 200,854.71 

2016 Ol.2 COURTHOUSE SECORITY FUND CLEARING 44, 757 .60 44,-757.60 

201.6 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 19,984.l.4 1.9 ,994. l.4 

201.6 01.4 FAMILY PROTECTION FOND CL BARING 6,1.25.00 6,125.00 

2016 01.5 ADULT PROBATION FUND ADULT PRO 97,310.75 97,310.75 

2016 01.6 CCP#l FUNDING ADULT PRO l.0,4l.5. Bl. l.0,4l.5.Sl. 

 2016 018 ELECTION SERVICE 
I 

FUND CLElING 4,-972.00 4,972.00 
, 

 2016 01.9 CHAPTER 19 FUND Cr.EARING 1,003.19 1,003.19 

2016 020 SHERIFF FUND Cr.EARING l.,020.0() 1,020.0() 

2016 021 l!STRAY FUND Cr.EARING 3,554.76 3,554.76 

2016 022 KEP FALLS COllN'l'Y BEAUTIFUL Cr.EARING 2,699.85 2,699.85 

2016 023 D.A.-DlPT.BlJMl\N SERVICES Cr.EARING 506.25 506.25 

2016 024 COllN'l'Y CLERK FUND CLEARING 20,519.40 20,519.40 

2016 ()25 DISTRICT CLERK FOND CLEARING 8,826.87 8,826.87 

20l.6 ()26 SHERIFF FORFlITl ACCOUNT CL BARING l.2,693.35 12,693.35 

ZOl.6 027 JURY FUND .JURY 8,149.78 8,149.78 

20l.6 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUNCLl!ARING 10,31.3.66 l.0,3l.3.66 

20l.6 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLl!ARING 94.05- 94.05-

2016 031 JUSTICE PBACE Jl1 CLEllRING 10,520.50 10,,520.50 

20l.6 032 JUSTICE PliACE Jl2 CLEARING 6,305.50 6,305.50 

2016 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 Cr.EARING 1,473.00 l.,473.00 

201.6 034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 Cr.EARING 4,130.50 4,130.50 

2016 035 Ll\li" ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION Cr.EARING l.5,586.28 15 ,.586. 28 

20l.6 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FOND CLEARING 3,286.22 3,285.22 

2016 037 D .A. - FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,220.38 5,220.38 

2016 038 9ll. ADRESSING ACCOUNT CLl!ARING 8,.792.75 8,792.75 

2016 039 ROAD & BRIDGI! Fl CLEARING 410,769.l.2 410,769.l.2 



DATE 02/05/2016 TIME 14:24 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR FBBR!lARY GllL102 PAGE 2 

CHECJ:ING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FOND 
FOND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2016 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FllND CLEARING 9,682-10 9,682. 10 

2016 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 4,982-69 4,982-69 

2016 044 TXDOT CO. INFRASTRUCTtJRl GRANFHLR 29, 751.42- 29"751�42-

2016 045 F. M. LAT- ROAD FUND FHLR 416,186-80 416,186-80 

2016 ll46 COST EQUIPMENT "F\JND CLEARING 29,514.50 29,514-50 

2016 051 GRANT FUND CLilARING 2_,418.51 2,.41S�S1 

2016 062 I & S 2010 FlJND I & S 160,217.23 160,217.23 

' 2016 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEM FUND CLEARING 29 ,591. 68 29,591..68 
I 
, 
 2016 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

2016 080 FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING 91,136. 12 91,136. 12 

2016 085 PAYROLL FlJND PAYROLL 39,713.45 39,713.45 

2016 086 DIST-ATTORNEY STATE FOND CLEARING 

2016 087 OAG-VCLG FlJHl CLE1ING 7,.594.11- 7,594.11-

2016 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FlJHl PERM SCH 166,668-69 166;668.69 

2016 089 GASSA!OAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 972-98 972.98 

2016 110 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND JUV PROB 407. 656.41 407. 656.41 

2016 114 JUVENILE SUPERVISORY FUND JV SUP/RST 10,51)S..35 10,508.35 

2016 115 JUVENILE TJJD FONDS JUV STATE 38. 722.08 38,722.08 

2016 116 JUV ENHANCED TITLE IV JUV STATE 7,056.99 7,056.99 

2016 118 JUVENILE Pr.ACEMENT FUND JUV STATE 136, 035 .48 l.36,035.48 

- - - - - - -------- ---------- -- -- --------- - -- --

TOTAL 2,822,945.lS 2,822,945. 18 
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DATE 02/05/2016 TIME 14,24 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - ADULT PRO 
ACCOIDIT BALANCE - JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCB - TRUST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV PROB 
ACCOUNT BALANCB - JV SUP/RST 
ACCOUNT BALANCB - JUV STATE 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF ClH POSITION FOR FEBRUARY 

CHECK 

1,353 .. 071.BO 
107,726.56 

8,l.49.78 
386,435.38 
H0,21.7 .23 

39,713.45 
Hi6 ,668.69 

972.98 
407,666.41 

10,508.35 
l.81,814.55 

2,822,945.18 

TDOA 

GEL:02 PAGE 3 
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DATB 02/09/2016 TDm: 14:04 

FAL  PAYROL FU 

FAL  PAYROL PU 

FAL CO11 PAYROL PU 

FAL  PAYROL FCJ 

FAL  PAYROL PU 

PP AC BIDIBW< AC JmMK 

04 
05 
04 
05 
04 
05 
04 
OS 

2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2016 010-456-420 PHONil 
2016 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2016 010-561-420 TELEPHONEI 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 038-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 086-202-100 SAIJIRIBS PAYABLE 

2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 010-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2016 015-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2U6 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2016 J.15-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
201.6 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2016 039-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
2016 l.15-202-1.00 SALARIBS PAYABLE 

04 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AXA � (EQUI-VES 05 2016 015-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 
05 2016 015-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 

FROM: 01/2 6/2016 TO: 02/08/2016 
BlU!IK Ac.UJUl: AL 

DATB PO RO 

NET SALARHIS 01/2 7/2016 ADULT 

NET SALARIES 01/27 /2016 CCPlll 

COURTHOUSE 01/26/2016 
COMCE STREET 01/26/2016 JPl2 
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 01/25£2016 S/O 
LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER Ol./26[2016 JAIL 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT Ol./26 /2016 R & B 

NET SALARil!S 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

Nl!T SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 

01/27/2016 

Ol./27 /2016 

01/27 /201.6 

Ol./27 /2016 

01/27 /2016 

01/29/2016 
0 1/29/2016 
01/29/2016 
01/29/2016 
01 /29/2016 
�l/29/2016 
Ol./29/:lOJ.6 
01/29/2016 

CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMB 01/29 /2016 

DEF COMP 
DEF COMP 

0 1/29 /2016 
01/29 /2016 

GllN FD 

911 

R&B 

cma.oo PJ1GE 

13, 720. 96 
- - - - - - -----

13,720.96 

1,48.9.90 
------------

1,48.9�90 

344.19 
2.l.S 

29.36 
12.74 

1.52 

l. 

CBQ 
51113 

rnKll 
5814 

------------ CBKI 
389 - 98 91965 

64,626 .22 
----------- - CBKll 

64, 626.22 91966 

541.76 
------- ----- Clll 

541.76 91� 

19,330.71 
---------- -- CHQ 

1!lr330.77 9l.96S 

851.02 
------- ----- CBQ 

851.02 91969 

1,110.67 
--- ----- ---- CHKJI 

1,110.67 91970 

553.38 99 
l.50.24 99 
l.68.64 99 
l.59.50 99 
553.34 99 
l.50.24 99 
l.68.61 99 
159.48 99 

---- ---- ---- CBQ 
2,063.43 91971 

200.00 99 
----------- - Clll 

2011.00 91972 

45.0() 99 
45.00 99 



DATB 02/09/2016 TIMK 14:04 CHECK RBG1STER FROM: 01/26/2016 TO: 02/08/2016 c:mnoo PAGB 2 
ALI. ClCKS BN!IK. AC : AL 

BATCH 

VEl JU!l PP AL"WUl!l lil\Jl 1IC - 1TIDl/RBASON DATB PO llO Al CD 

----- - - -- -- - CHKll 
90-00 91973 

Gl IBSlJRl 04 2016 O:L0-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS O:L/29/2016 l.,360.72 99 
05 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS O:L/29/2016 15.65 99 
05 2016 O:L6-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS OJ./29/2016 19.91 99 
04 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 01/29/2016 465.84 99 
04 2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYJ\BLE GUARDIAN INS 01/29/2016 20.86 99 
05 2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 111/29/2016 19.48 99 
05 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 01/29/2016 289.01 99 
04 2()16 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 01/29/2016 1,360.23 9 9  
05 2()16 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 01/29/201.6 15.65 99 
05 2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS Ol./29/2016 19.91 99 
04 2()16 039-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN 1NS Ol./29/2016 465.59 99 

 04 2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS Ol./29/2016 20.84 99 
I 05 2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS Ol./29/2016 l.9 .4 7 99 , 
 05 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE GUARDIAN INS 01/29/2016 288.89 99 

------------ CHKll 
4,382.05 91974 

LEGAL SHTEI.D 04 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 01/29/2016 55.33 99 
05 2016 Ol.5-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 01/29/2016 7.97 99 
04 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 01/29/2016 25.90 99 
04 2016 Ol.0-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 01/29/2()16 55.32 99 
OS 2016 Ol.5-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-LEGAL 01/29/2016 7.98 99 
04 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE PRE-I.EGAL 01/29/2016 25.90 99 

------------ CHKll 
178.40 91975 

l'IEl'lB CHOICE 05 2016 015-202-1(){) SALARIES PAYJ\BLE CREDIT UNION 01/29/2016 20.00 99 
05 2016 015-202-1110 SALARIES PAYJ\BLE CREDIT UNION 01/29/2016 20.00 9 9  

------------ CEIQ 
40.0ll 91976 

1IATIOID RETIREl s 05 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIOIIDE 01/29/201.6 50.00 99 
05 2016 015-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONl!IDE Ol./29/2016 50.00 99 

------------ Cl 
100.00 91977 

TIM: HKBP 04 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) Ol./29/2016 421.SB 99 
05 2016 115-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 210.79 99 
04 2016 010-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 1,264.74 99 
04 2016 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) TAC {BCBS) 01/29/2016 1,204.44 99 
04 2016 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC {BCBS) 01/29/2016 1,806.66 99 
04 2016 Ol.0-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC !BCBS) 01/29/2()16 1,806.66 99 
04 2016 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC !BCBS) 01/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 010-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC !BCBSl 01/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 Ol.0-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS 01/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 Ol.0-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE !sJ TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 2,408.88 99 
04 2016 010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE 1) TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE (3) TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 1,806.66 99 
04 2016 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE \ 2) TAC (BCBS) Ol./29/2016 1,204.44 99 
04 2U6 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE (4.5) TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 3,011.10 9 9  



mm 02/09/2016 :nm 14:04 ClCK REGISTl! J;'JlCM: 01/26/2016 TO: 02{08/2016 CHKl.DO PAGI! 3 
AL Cl BA1IK AC r: AL 

BA'1'CI 

Vl12IDCI - pp  NDHB ACUJOl N!IHl ITBM{RBASOH � POBO AMOIJHT com: 

04 2015 010-510-202 GROUP INSURANCE (2) TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 1,204.44 99 
()4 2015 010-550-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) Ol/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE (l.) TAC (BCBS) Ol/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 602.22 99 
()4 2016 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE (l.J TAC (BCBS) Ol/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 ()10-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE (13) TAC (BCBS) OlZ29/2016 6,624.42 99 
04 2016 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE (15) TAC (BCBS) Ol.Z29/2016 6,624.42 99 
04 2016 010-562-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 01/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) Ol/29/2016 602.22 99 
04 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) OlZ29/20l.6 421.58 99 
04 2016 039-620-202 GROUP INSURANCE (25) TAC (BCBS! 01/29/2016 13,248.84 99 
04 2016 087-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC (BCBS Ol/29/2016 602.22 99 
05 2016 110-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE (SJ TAC (BCBS) Ol/29/2016 4,817.76 99 
05 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) Ol/29/2016 210.79 99 

 05 2016 l.15-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC (BCBS! Ol/29/2016 602.22 99 
I 

04 201.6 010-202-100 SALARI!lS PAYABLE TAC (BCBS Ol/29/2016 421.58 99 , 
 ------------ CHKi' 

55,946-42 91978 

TEXAS LIFE DIS_O. 04 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIF!l INS 01/29/2016 147 .10 99 
04 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE DIS 01/29/2016 37.61 99 
05 201.6 115-202-100 SALARIEIS PAYABLE LIFl INS 01/29/2016 28.08 99 
04 2016 010-202-100 SALARillS PAYABLE LIFl INS 01/29/2016 158.10 99 
04 2016 039-202-100 SALARillS PAYABLE LIFE INS 01/29/2016 37.61 99 
05 201.6 115-202-100 SALARillS PAYABLE LIFl ms 01/29/2016 28.08 99 

------------ CHKi' 
436-58 91979 

GlmRDil ll 201.6 010-20_2-100 SALARillS PAYABLE DENTAL, VISION,VOL :ms 01/28/2016 185.55 
------------ CBX4 

185-55 91980 

 S�U.D 201.6 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE liATllR/Rl BArul 1}2/01/2016 R &B 46.23 
------------ CHQ 

46.23 91981 

i!BST BRAZOS llATl SUP 2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 liATlR SERVICE 02/01/2016 JP!l4 60.30 
------------ CHQ 

60.30 91982 

HAVASOrA VAr.LHY >LECrRI 2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELKCTIRC �CATION TOWER/TRI 02/01/2016 18.21 
201.6 010-530-440 UTILITIES-llLECTIRC �CATION TOWER/HWY 02/01./2016 911 127. 71 

-- ---- ------ CHQ 
145_92 91983 

HKARr OF '.mXl Kd!C'DlC 2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP CONCESSION STJ\ND 02/01/2016 FOBP 317 .58 
2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP YARD LIGHTS ONLY 02/01/2016 FOBP 45.00 

------------ Cl 
362.58 91984 

ATMOS El 2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE COURTHOUSE 02/0l./2016 782.44 
------------ CHQ 

782.44 91985 



Dl 02/09/2016 TlJIK 14=04 

Vl!ROR llNIE 

CITY OP Ml 

AT&T 

FAL UJl&IJl' IGT 

A '.l'O Z TIRB 

PP AC 1nmw .l m 

2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-409 - 440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-455-443 UTILITIES-JP32 
2016 010-561-442 WATER 
2015 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
010-456-420 PHONE 
010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
039-620-444 UTILITIES 
038-561-420 TELEPHONE 

- ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 010-630-404 HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS 

2016 010-561-441 GAS 

2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

05 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
05 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

BRAZOS VAI.LBY ll 05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

05 2016 010-497-452 COPIBR M/A 

05 2016 010-495-462 COPIER LllASE 

CEl!ITl TEXAS PIJBIJSR 05 2016 01.0-495-301 SUPPLIES 
05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

CER'lRAL TEXAS PIJBLIS!l 05 2016 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

FROl: 01/26/2016 TO: 
BARK ACOJUl : AL 

ITIDl{R 

COURTHOUSE 
134 CRAIK STRBET 
336 COMCl! STREET 
2847 HWY 6 
FAL ON BRAZOS PARK 
5l.l BRIDGE STREl!T 

COURTHOUSE 
PHONES 
SHERIFF DEPAR"l1IBN 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 
911 ADDRESSING 

IGT HLTHCARE TRl\NSFBR 

02/08/2011> 

DA.TR 

02/0I./2016 
02/oiz2016 
02/oiz2016 
02/01z2oi6 
02/01z2016 
0 2/01/2016 

ll2/Cl./2016 
02zoi/2016 
02/0l./2016 
02/0l./20l.6 
02/0l./2016 

PORO 

ADULT 
JPjj2 
JAIL 
FOBP 
R& B 

JPll2 
S/O 
R & B 
911 

02/02/2016 TGT 

LAW BNFORCEMENT CE!ITER 02/03/2016 JAIL 

SEWER SERVICE 

4-TIRES 
7-TIRES 

l!YDRAIJIC FILTER/LAMP 

COPIER JAN/FEB 

COPIER LEA.SE FEB 

RllNEl!AL 
INVITE FOR BIDS 
INMATE PHONE PROPS 

1 YR SUBSCRIP 

02/03/2016 JP#4 

02/0B/2016 R & B 
02/08/2016 R & B 

02/08/2016 R&B 

02/08/2016 TREAS 

02/0S/2016 AllDIT 

02/08/2016 AUDIT 
02/08/201.6 R&B 
02/08/2016 JAIL 

�2/08/2016 AG EXT 

cma.oo PAGE 4 

BATOl 
1IMDtlN" COIE 

197.29 
93.61 
93.61 

1,333.60 
59.80 

127.48 
-------- ----

1,.905�39 

1,380.33 
33.45 

182.22 
22.60 
22.15 

1,640.75 

364,421.00 

Cl 
91986 

Cl 
91987 

------------ CHK# 
364,421.00 91988 

9SS.88 
------------ CHB:ll 

985.88 9l.98' 

S0.25 
------------ CHB:ll 

50.25 9l.990 

577.30 
940.65 

------------ CHB:ll 
l.,517.95 91991 

125.34 
-------- ---- CHB:ll 

125.34 9l.992 

36.00 
------------ Cl 

36.00  9l.993 

164.67 
-- -- -------- crlKl 

1G4.67 91994 

3 5 . 00 
304.00 
283.00 

----- ------ - Cl 
622.011 91955 

39.95 



DATB 02/09/2016 TIME 14:114 

PP AC HUl JICUJOl! ll 

05 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

05 2015 010-475-428 TRAINING 

FJIOM: 01/26/2016 TO: 02/08/2016 
Bl AC: AL 

ITEl<l/RBASOli 

INMATE PHONE l.'ROPS 
INVITE FOR BIDS 
CONST AMEND 

TRNG-RBIMB TRAVEL 

DATE 

02/08/2016 
02/08/2016 
02/08/2016 

02/08/2016 

PO llO 

JAIL 
R&B 
EIECS 

DISCLK 

05 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JIJVElilILE L SHEYl PEEL 
05 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JlJVElILE L DET l!RNG(Ol/27/16) 

02/08/2016 82ND 
1!2/0B/2016 

catP'IJT R .- US 05 2016 010-475-512 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
05 2015 010-475-512 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

Cl-PRATER BQUIPMEBT 05 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

 llOl RESO 05 2016 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 

CTl 05 2016 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 

DREWS Lm co_ , Il!IC 05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 03 9-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

E-Z S'l'ORl CO. 05 2016 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

BCOHCI SIGHS, LLC 05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

RVA1 on. OJKPANY, nrc 05 201& 039-620-33Cl FUEL & O I L EXPENSE 
05 2016 039-520-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
05 2016 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 

COMP SERV 
COMP SERV 

BC#4-PARTS & REPAIRS 

29 EMAILS-DEC 

COPIER-FEB 2015 

ROLL OF FLUSHING 
NAILS 
NAILS,SHEllT PANELING 
GLUE,SHEET PANELING,PLY 
NAILS,PAINT BRUSH,PAINT 

RENTAL UNIT 11619 

SO-TRAFFIC CONES 
14-EMBLEl!S 

FUEL-JANUARY 2016 
FUEL-JANUARY 2016 
FUEL-JAN 2015 

CTYCT 

02/08/2016 DA 
02/08/2016 DA 

02/08/2016 R &B 

02/08/2016 CTY 

02/08/2016 AG EXT 

02/08/2016 R &B 
02/08/2016 R &B 
02/08/20l.6 R &B 
02/08/2016 R &B 
02/08/2016 R &B 

02/08/2016 DA 

02/08/2016 R &B 
02/08/2016 R &B 

02/08/2016 R & B 
02f 08/2016 R &B 
02/G8/2016 DA 

aunoo PAGI! 5 

141.50 
152.00 
729.00 

------------ CHKll 
1, 062.45 91996 

21.39 
------------ CBKll 

21.39 91997 

500. 00 
500.00 

-- ---------- Cl 
1,0110.00 91991 

150. 00 
150. 00 

------------ CHKl 
300.00 91999 

249.40 
------------ CHQ 

249.40 92000 

58.00 
------------ � 

58.00 92001 

172.76 
----------- - Cl 

172. 7(; 92002 

36.22 
57.00 

100.65 
88.50 
37 .14 

--- --------- Cl 
319-61 92003 

25.00 
--------- --- CHU 

25-00 92004 

1,372.00 
267.00 

------------ Cl 
1,639_00 92005 

744.98 
8,132.78 

106.84 
------------ CHKll 

8,984.60 92006 



 
I 
, 

 

DATK 02/09/2016 TIME 14,04 PROM' 01/26/2016 TO' 02/08/2016 
BmiK  : AL 

PP AC NDMBER AC.ti)(J ll 

INAHS Til SERVICE INC 05 2016 039-520-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FUJHERS BAKI1'G co_ OF T 05 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
05 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

GAF Ail'l'O PARTS, IliC 05 
05 
05 
05 

2016 
2016 
2()16 
2()16 

010-560-454 AUTO RKPAIRS & MAIETENACE 
010-550-454 AUTO RKPAIRS & MAIETENACE 
039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

1l & B SUPPLY INC 05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ITl!l!/RKASal 

14 PATCl!lS & GLUE 

BREAD{Ol/22/2016) 
BREAD{Ol/29/2016) 

BRAKE PADS/ROTORS 
TRl\NS FLUID 
PARTS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

55 GAL GKl\R OIL 

05 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU\IE!lIILE L KATIE ELLIOTT 
05 2015 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU\IE!lILE L DET llRNG(01/2?/16) 
05 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DET 11RNG{01/27/16) 

J_ soor.r   D.O. 05 2016 010-561-414 COETRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH MI-00 Cl 

05 2016 010-530-467 LEASE-Ll RENT ON 5 ACRES/TOWER 

05 2016 039-620-105 COl!ITRA SEPTIC TANK INSPE SEPTIC SYS INSP 

.JER CDl .l!IJ'l" OS 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHG  
05 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTlANCE OIL  

JTC TIRE Sl!RV[CE 05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES PU#l.8-4 TIRES MOUNT/BAL 

mrm:• S ACB HARDlilA 05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 
05 2016 Ol.0-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES TAPE/RUB ALCOHOL 

PO llO 

02/08/2016 R & B 

02/08/2016 JAIL 
OZ/08/2016 JAIL 

02/08/2016 S/O 
02Z08/2016 S/O 
02zoaz2016 R & s 
02/08/2016 R & B 

02/08/21l16 R & B  

02/08/2015 82ND 
02/08/2016 82ND 
02/08/2016 82ND 

02/08(2016 JAIL 

02/08/2016 CTY 

02/08/2016 R&B 

02/08/2016 S/O 
02(08/2016 S/O 

02/08/2016 R & B 

02/08/2016 R & B 
02/08/2016 JAIL 

CHKl.00 PAGB 6 

BATCH 
Al com: 

26.40 
----- ------- CHlrl.' 

26-40 92007 

45.00 
45.00 

----------- - CHQ 
90.0D 92008 

248.15 
12.58 

298.62 
l.78.64 

------------ CHKl'I 
737.99 92009 

550.00 
------------ au:11 

550.00 92010 

250.00 
300.00 
300.00 

---------- -- CHKll 
B50.0D 920ll 

500.00 
--- --------- CBXI.' 

500.00 920ll 

25().00 
---------- -- CHU 

250.00 92013 

2,762.50 
------------ CHU 

2,762.50 92014 

37.88 
37.88 

------------ au:ll 
75.76 92015 

68.00 
---------- -- CHlrl' 

68_00 92016 

990.16 
10.78 

05 2016 010-665-301 SUPPLIES LATCH SET/BATTERIES 02/08/2016 AG EXT 23.48 
05 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES MOUNT TAPE 02/08/2016 JAIL 7.99 
05 2016 Ol.0-510-301 SUPPLIES PHONE LINE SUP/STR FLD 02zo0/2016 MAI NT 16.4? 
OS 2016 Ol.0-510-301 SUPPE.IES VALVE REP/SILICONE 02/08/2016 MAI NT 31.98 



' 
I 
, 

 

llil.7B 02/09/2016 TDIE 14:04 PROM: 01/26/2016 'l'O: 02/08/2016 
WIJil( ACUJtD'E : AL 

Cl!Kl.00 PJIGB 

PP  ll AC l!il 

05 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
05 2016 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 

KlY-MO PAil COMPA 05 2016 070-52()-45Z JAIL REPAIRS 

rmH/RKASOl 

BROOM/GLOVES 
RATCl!l!TS/SOCKETS 

10 GAL PAINT 

LM:I .J1, LPCS,LCDC,L 05 2016 010-561--414 CONTRACT DR./MEI HEALTH IITB MNTL HLTH 
05 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH Ml HLTH ON-Cl\LL 
05 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES PSYC TEST {2) 

MARK'S PLUl PARTS & 05 2015 070-520·451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 

ROR'.l'R & DST TEXAS AS 05 2016 010-409-430 CO!JHTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

QA][ PAR1 - IKJUSTOl!I DIV 05 2016 010-561-333 FOD SER.VICE/SUPPLIES 
05 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SER.VICE/SUPPLIES 

l'ITR CHMBR. KIT I 6 ) 

ANN'L DUES-2016 

MILK(Ol/27/16) 
MILKIOl/20/16) 

OS 2016 
OS 2016 
OS 2016 
OS 2016 

010-562-301 
011-450-320 
010-403-301 
!)10-403-301 

SUPPLIES 
D. C. RECORDS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
MGMT/PRESERVAT STEP LADER 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
TUB FILE 

OFFICE srsrRMS 2000, J:l( OS 2016 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

PBRFOl PO GROUP, OS 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

05 2016 010-457-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
05 2016 010-457-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
05 2016 010-457-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

PRil, O:»IPIJ' & L 05 2016 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

PRINT OV:OCT-.JAN 

FOOD SVC\01/22/2016} 

TRNG-HOTllL RllIMB 
TRNG-MBAL REIMB 
TRNG-MILllAGE RllIMB 

PRINTER 

PO liO 

02/0B/2016 MAINT 32.98 
02/08/2016 EMMGT 35.28 

--- - ------ --

1 .149.12 

02/0B/2015 JAIL 151.52 
---- -- ---- --

151.52 

02/08/2()16 JAIL 320.00 
02/08/2016 JAIL 250.00 
02/08/2016 JAIL 280.00 

------ ---- - -

850-00 

02/08/2016 JAIL 100.55 
-------- - - - -

100.55 

02/08/2016 CTY 175.00 
--- - ------- -

175.00 

02/08/2016 JAIL 57.BO 
02/08/2016 JAIL 57 . 80 

----- ------ -
115.60 

02/08/2016 EM MGT 21.99 
02/08/2016 DISCLK 587.99 
02/08/2016 CTYCLK lS.41 
02/08/2016 CTYCLK 270.72 

--- ---- -----
899.11 

02/08/2016 TAX AC 39.97 
----- -------

39.97 

02/08/2016 JAIL 111-49.34 
------------

1z149a34 

02/08/2016 JPll3 201.42 
02/08/2()16 JPll3 54.89 
02/08/2016 JPil3 182.70 

------------

439.01 

02/08/2016 T1IX AC 295.00 
------------

295.00 

7 

rnKl 
92017 

rnKl 
92018 

CHB:ll 
92019 

O!Kll 
92020 

O!Kil' 
92021 

Cl 
92022 

CHU 
92023 

CHU 
92024 

rnKl 
92025 

CBll 
92026 

CHB:ll 
92027 



 
I 
, 
 

Dl 02/09/2016 TDIE 14:04 PROl: 01/26/2016 '.l: 02/08/2016 
llAl AC: AL 

VBmlOR -

QUILr. CORPORATIOl 

pp ACOJl ll AC -

05 2016 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

RAY CRISKECJ DIS'.IXIl 05 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

ITBK/RHliSOl 

OFFICl SUPPLilS 

TISSUl/TOWELS 

RAYKMD BO BUSHl 05 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L LORI AN BOWMAN 
05 2016 010-409-400 IBGAL AID ITIO-CPS REV 

05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIEIS 

RICHARDS SUP ClJNPll 05 2016 039-620-336 OPBRATING SUPPLIEIS 
OS 2016 039-620-336 OPBRATING SUPPLIEIS 

05 2016 010-409-331 COPIBR EXPENSE 

05 2016 010-409-400 IBGAL AID 

SYSCO CBln'RAL THXAS, :lil 05 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SBRVICE/SUPPLIES 
05 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

TALI.KY' C1CAL SUPY 05 2016 039-620-336 OPBRATING SUPPLIES 

TKXl ASSOCIATit OF CD OS 2016 010-409-430 COllNT'l ASSOCIATION DUES 

THR!1!1R 1ILl PRC1rl!CTI 05 ::2016 013-4S5-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 

05 2016 010-562·330 FUEL & OIL 

TRIP.LI! JIL1IDB & STBEL LL OS 2016 039-62()-336 OPBRATING SUPPLilS 

HARD START KIT FOR AC 

HI SPBED TAP 
7-FINB Tl BOLTS 

COPIER FEB 2016 

CRT RPTR SVS 

FOOD SVC\01/28/16) 
CUSTODIAL SUP(01/2B/16) 

BOWL CLEl\NER 

AN' L DUlS-2016 

MONITORING-FEB 

TRAVllL REIMB 

PO llO 

G2/0B/2016 AG EXT 

()2/08/2016 MAINT 

02[08/2016 82ND 
()2/08/2016 82ND 

()2/08/2016 R &B 

02/0B/2016 R &B 
G2/08/2016 R &B 

()2/0B/2016 DISJtJD 

02/08/2016 CTYCT 

02/0B/2016 JAIL 
02/0B/2016 JAIL 

02/08/2016 R & B 

02/08/2016 CTY 

02/08/2016 JPl4 

02/08/2016" EMT 

02/08/2016 R & B 

ClllO PAGE 8 

86.97 
------------ Cl 

86.97 92028 

228.()5 
------------ CHU 

228.05 92029 

650.00 
350.00 

------------ CHU 
1,000.0-0 92030 

66.97 
------------ CHU 

66.97 92031 

148.00 
128.00 

------------ Cl 
276.011 92032 

46.00 
------------ CHU 

46.00 92033 

300.00 
------------ CHU 

300.011 92034 

696.21 
169.31 

------------ CHQ 
865.52 92035 

15.86 
---- -------- Cl 

15.86 ·92036 

95S.00 
------------ Cl 

955.00 92037 

32.SO 
------------ CBQ 

32.50 92038 

225.00 
------------ CBQ 

225.DO 92039 

114. "i3 
------------ CBQ 

114.73 92040 



' 
I 
,  

DATB 02/09/201.6 TIMB ].4,04 amcK REGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

FROM; 01/26/201.6 TO: 02/08/2016 
BMil ACO'.l: AL 

PP AC llil AC ll 

05 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

05 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
05 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

96-MISC GWVES 

UNIFORMS-1/26/16 
UNIFORMS-2/2/2016 

iil-l'IART �/Rl'CS 05 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES TOILET SEAT & BOl'lr. BRUS 

11IL JOVRUD 05 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILB L Cl!l\RLBS LYONS 
05 2016 010 409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L Cl!l\RLBS LYONS 

ro 11 

02/08/2016 R & B 

02/08/2016 R & B 

02/08/2016 R & B 
02/08/2Cl16 R & B 

02/08/201.6 R & B 

02/08/2016 CTY 
02/08/2016 B2ND 

CIDUOO PAGE 

687.89 
------------ CHKD 

687.89 92041 

171.84 
------------ Clll 

171.84 92042 

140.52 
151. 72 

------- ---- - ClD 
292.24 92043 

8.86 
------------ CHU 

8.86 92044 

600.00 
1,020.00 

------------ CHQ 
1,620.00 92045 

:n1RWr BUS1Bl!S SERVICES 05 2016 010-403-332 RECORDING & INDEXING 20/20 Ll REC MANAG 02/08/2016 CTYCLK 1,6!1G.00 

AT&T 

AT&T 

AT&T 

:rIMO'l' J. COKKR 

05 2016 010-450-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
OS 2016 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
05 2016 010-561.-462 COPIER LEASE 
05 2016 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 
05 2016 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

BASE CHG-JA!l 
PRINT CHG-JAN 
BASll CHG-JA!l 
BASE CHG-JA!l 
PRINT CHG-JAN 

2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE U-VERSB INTERNET 

2016 010-409-420 TBLBPHONE U-VERSEI INTERNlT 

2016 029-455-423 INTERNET U-VERSB INTERNET 

2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS TRASH CLEAN-UP 

02/08/2016 DISCLK 
02/08/2016 DISCLK 
02/08/2016 JAIL 
02/08i'2016 DA 
02/08/2016 DA 

02/05/2016 R&B 

02/08/2016 

02/08/2016 JP#2 

02/08/2016 PCT#4 

2016 046-610-576 NElf EQUIPMENT 1997-18 WHEEL DUMP TRUCK 02/08/201.6 R & B 

------ ------ CHQ 
1 ,,.600 _ 00 92046 

234.67 
0.34 

140.83 
174.66 

5.96 
------------ C8Xl 

556.46 92047 

n.2a 
------ ------ CHKI! 

77.28 92049 

234.0() 
------- - - - OIKll 

234.00 920541 

82.30 
------------ CHKI! 

82.30 92051 

375.00 
----- ------- CHKi 

375.00 92052 

18,500.00 
------------ CHU 

ia.5oo_oo 92053 



 
I 
, 

 

IlATl 02/09/2016 � 14:04 

   CRUSHED STaRE 

   CRUSHED STORK 

BLtJK CAT mDCKl 

PP ACTDUH'. ll AC fil 

2016 039-620-573 NElil VEHICLES 
2016 046-610-576 NElil EQUIPMENT 

2016 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
20i6 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

F'RCM: 01/26/2016 TO: 
mlBK 11C: AL 

rmM/R 

2009 FORD F150 PICKUP 
2009 FORD F150 PICKUP 

ClJLVERTS-CR 451 

ROAD BASB 
ROAD BASll 
ROAD BASE 
ROAD BASE 

ROAD BASE-CR 351 
ROAD BASE-CR 357 
ROAD BASE-CR 489 

ROAD BASE-CR 373 
ROAD BASE-CR 401 
ROAD BASE-CR 405 
ROAD BASE-CR 490 

ROAD BASE-CR 358 
ROAD BASE-CR 326 
ROAD BASE-CR 362 
ROAD BASE-CR 326 

HAULING-CR 326 
HAULING-CR 326,351 
HAULING-CR 357 

HAULING-CR 357,488 
HAULING-CR 4H 
HAULING-CR 367,374 

HAULING-CR 347 
HAULING-CR 347 
HAULING-CR 377 

02/08/2016 CHD.00 PAGE 10 

BA'.ral 
mm PO 1l AMOil1'T C!lDK 

02/0B/2016 R & B 15,000.00 
02/08/2016 R& B 200.00 

------ ------ Clll 
15.,.200a00 92054 

02/04/2016 PCT#4 401.60 
----------- - cmtl 

401.60 2095 

02/04/2016 PCT#1 561.56 
02/04/2016 PCT#o2 561.56 
02/04/2016 PC'i'Jt3 561.57 
02/04/2016 PC'i'Jt4 561.56 

- - ---------- Cl 
2,246-25 2096 

02/04/2016 PCTJ;3 310.85 
02/04/201.6 PCTJF3 1,244.82 
02/04/20:l6 PCTJF3 306.53 

-·---------- CHi 
1r862.20 2097 

02/04/2016 PCT#3 615.19 
02/04/2016 PCT#3 2,33G.82 
02/04/2016 PCT#3 926.21 
02/04/2016 PCT#3 1,857.88 

- --- -------- Clll 
5,730.10 2098 

02/04/2016 PCTll3 927.36 
02/04/2016 PCTll3 309.58 
02/04/2016 PCT#3 306.53 
02/04/2016 PCT#o3 4,,832.76 

------------ CHB:ll 
6,376.23 2099 

02/04/2016 PC'rl3 1,013.34 
02/04/201.6 PCTJ;3 1,067.57 
02/!l4/2016 PC'rl3 900.55 

------------ CHi 
2,981.46 2100 

02/04/2016 PCT!l3 912.30 
02/04/2016 PCT#3 859.28 
02/04/2016 PCT#3 l.,130.59 

---------- -- CBQ 
2,902.17 2101 

02/04/2016 PCT!l3 1,191.21 
02/04/2016 PCT#3 790.35 
02/04/2016 PCT!l3 992.32 

----------- - Clll 
2,973.88 2102 



 
I 
, 
 

DM'E 02/09/2016 TIME 14,04 

VBmJOR HAMi pp  l!l AUXJU!il Jml 

CCi CRUSHED STOB 

  atusm sram 

  atUSBED S"l'CRK 

CUiNBkS CRUSHED STOlm: 

DAVID STHii ntOCKIHG 

DAvm STBil mucKil 

DAVID STBDl 'i'idJCK 

DAVID S'l'RDI TilOCKIR 

DAvm STKil TltlJClU 

2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

201€ 
2016 
2016 

2016 
20l.li 
2016 

2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

2016 
2016 

2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

2016 
2016 
2016 

2016 
2016 
2016 
20l.6 

2016 
2016 

045-626-392 GRAVE1. 
045-626-392 GRAVE1. 
045-626-392 GRAVE1. 
045-626-392 GRAVE[. 

045-626-392 GRAVEL 
045-626-392 GRAVEL 
045-626-392 GRAVEr. 

045-623-392 GRAVE1. 
045-623-392 GRAVEL 
045-623-392 GRAVEL 

045-623-392 GRAVEL 
045-623-392 GRAVEG" 
045-623-392 GRAVEL 
045-623-392 GRAVEL 

045-625-425 HAOLING 
045-626-425 HAOLING 

045-623-425 HAOLIHG 
045-623-425 HAOLING 
045-623-425 HAOLING 
045-623-425 HAOLING 

045-625-425 HAOLING 
045-625-425 HAULING 
045-625-425 HAOLING 

045-625-425 HAULING 
045-625-425 HAULING 
045-625-425 HAULING 
045-625-425 HAULING 

045-625-425 HAULING 
045-625-425 HAULING 

CHECK RBGISTER PROl' 01/26/2016 T), 
AL UlBCKS BABK AL'CO: AL 

I'l'Bl/]UmSOl 

ROAD BASE-CR 464 
ROAD BASE-CR 434 
ROAD BASE-CR 434 
ROAD BASE-CR 440 

ROAD BASE-CR 446 
ROAD BASE-CR 443 
ROAD BASE-CR 452 

ROAD BASE-CR 118 
ROAD BASE-CR 126 
ROAD BASE-CR 150 

ROAD BASE-CR 142 
ROAD BASE-CR 144 
ROAD BASE-CR 151 
ROAD BASE-CR 133 

HAULING-CR 383,387,481 
HAULING-CR 481 

HAULING-CR 126,118 
HAULING-CR 150 
HAULING-CR 144,142,151 
HAULING-CR 133 

HAULING-CR 489,492 
HAULING-CR 479,480 
HAULING-CR 357,307 

HAULil!G-CR 340 
HA!lLil!G-CR 485,489 
HAULING-CR 351,377 
HAlil!G-CR 488 

HADLING-CR 374,367 
HADLING-CR 347 

112/08/2011> cmnoo PME l.1 

BATCl 
DAm PO l!lO AftlUMT CODI! 

02/04/2016 PC'Jjf4 614.39 
02/04/2016 PC'lit4 309.12 
02/04/2016 PC'li!4 455.17 
02/04/2016 PC'Jl4 305.27 

- -- --- - -- -- - WK! 
1,.683.95 2103 

02/04/2016 PC'lit4 3,,061.59 
02/04/2016 PC'li!4 303.43 
02/04/2016 PC'lit4 915.46 

------------ a!Kll 
4,280.48 2104 

02/04/2016 PC'J#l 307.17 
02/04Z2016 PC'Jll 609 .10 
02/04/2016 PC'J#l 910.29 

---- ------- - CHKll 
l.,826.56 2105 

02/04/2016 PC"J'lll 300.84 
02/04/2016 PC'I!ll 302.85 
02/04/2016 Pc:Illl 611.06 
02/04/2016 PC"J'#l 922.82 

------------ CHKll 
2,137.57 2l.Dfi 

02/04/2016 PC'I!l3 2,044.71 
02/04/2016 PC'I!l4 313.02 

------------ CHKI 
2,357.73 2107 

02/04/2016 PC'I#l 852.52 
02/04/2016 PC'I#l 1,005.27 
02/04/2016 PC'I#l 1,130.24 
02/04/2016 PC'I#1 746 .2B 

------------ CHl 
31734-31 2108 

02/04/2016 PC'.I#3 1,687.83 
02/G4/2016 PC'.Ill3 1,357.76 
02/G4/20l.6 PC'.Iil3 2 , l.l.5.20 

------- ----- Cl 
5,160.7!i 2109 

02/04/2016 PC'I#3 1,694-31 
02za4/2016 PC'Ii!3 733.58 
02/()4/2016 PC'Iil3 797.55 
02/04/2016 PC'Iil3 1,406.06 

- -- -- ------- Cl 
4,.631-SIJ 2110 

02/04/2016 PC'I#3 1 .. 139_94 
02/04/2016 PC'I#3 2,009.27 



DATB 02/09/2016 TI:MR 14:04 

VBl ll 

GRAi JURY 

GRl JURY 

GRl Jl 

PP AC 11\IMBER ACXDOJl ll 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND .JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-14 5  GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND .JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

11ROM: 01/26/2016 'l'O: 02/08/2016 
BlUIK ACUl: AL 

rrm/REilSOlf Il 

HAULING-CR 326 02/04/2016 
HAULING-CR 357 02/04/2016 

SHELTON RICHARD LEB 02/03/2016 

MBRRYMAN MELTON LElilIS JR 02/03/2016 

l!l\RN TO!lftl.' G1BN 02/03/2016 

WILLBBRG ROHNIE J Q2/03/2016 

ALDREDGE KATHLE RAE Q2/03/2016 

URIVE ROBYN KRYSTAL 02/03/2016 

WHITFIELD JANICE MARIE 02/03/20!.6 

HARGROVE COURTNEY AN 02/03/201.6 

DODD MICHAEL JAY 02/03/2016 

NEVELS PATRICIA AN 02/03/2016 

OGEDA DOMOlUC OSCAR 02/03/2016 

KEETON RONALD DEAN 02/03/2016 

CHK100 PAGE 1 2  

BATCH 
PO 1IO AJIOlJli COIB 

PCTil3 1,745.12 
PCTil3 908.4B 

- -- --------- Cl 
5,1102.81 2111 

6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 11131 

6.00 
------------ CEIKll 

6.00 11132 

6.00 
------------ cmtD 

6.00 11133 

6.00 
------------ ClD 

6.00 11134 

6.00 
------------ CHIA 

6.00 11135 

6.00 
------------ CHirlf 

6.011 11136 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11137 

6.00 
------------ cmr• 

6.00 11138 

6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6.00 11139 

6.00 
------------ CHKD 

6.00 1114D 

6.00 
------------ CHKA 

6.00 11141 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11142 



� 02/09/2016 TIME 14:04 CHECK RBGISTER 
AL  

GR1l JURY 

GWUID JURY 

GRl!l JURY 

GRAl JURY 

GRl JURY 

GRl JURY 

GRAl JURY 

PP  l!l  -

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

OS 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND J!JRY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRl\ND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GR1\ND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465- 145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

PROM: 01/26/2016 TO: 02/08/2016 
BA1!IX AC : AL 

_I7BM/RBASOB 

SILVAS HENRY FABIN 

COXKR BRYAN DAVID 

!IiTB 

02/03/2()16 

02/03/2()16 

lfILLBERG MICHAEL JOSEPH, 02/03/2016 

FLETCHER ROBERT GLEN ()2/03/2016 

DIETERICH RANDY EUGl 02/03/2016 

SALAS ABIGAIL 02/03/2016 

SCARBOROUGH KA�Cil DEANY 02/03/2016 

MEYER MICHAEL DAVID 02/03/2016 

WILDE ANilREil 02/03/2016 

LElfIS DAVID EARL 02/03/2016 

BOOMS MARILYN ANN 02/03/2016 

NORTON MELilIDA DIANE 02/03/2016 

PORTILLO JESSB FLORES 02/03/2016 

STIMMEL JAMES RICl!l 02/03/2016 

l'O llO 

CHIO.DO Pl 13 

BA'ftl 

1IMIXlHT CODI! 

6.00 ------------ Cl!Kft 
6.00 11143 

6.00 
------------ CHK# 

6.00 11144 

6.00 
------------ CHKl 

6.00 11145 

6.0() ------------ CHK.t 
6.00 11146 

6.00 
------------ CHK.t 

6.00 11147 

6.00 
------------ CHK.t 

6.00 11148 

6.00 
------------ � 

6.00 11149 

6.00 
------------ � 

6.00 11150 

6.00 
------------ � 

6.0D 11151 

6.00 ------------ CHK� 
6.0D 11152 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11153 

6.00 ------------ CHKi 
6.00 11154 

6.00 
------------ CUB:ft 

6.00 11155 

6.00 



DATE 02/09/2016 TIME 14:04 CHECK RlISTl!R 
AL   

GRAJID JURY 

GRAJID JURY 

GRAND JlY 

Gl1Al JURY 

GRAl JURY 

pp  IRIMBl!R AC -

05 2016 027-465-145 GRl\ND JORY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GR1'ND JcrRY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GR1'ND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

l'ROl: 01/26/21116 TO: 112/08/2016 
BARK AC : AL 

MYERS WA'l IID! 02/03/2016 

SMITH DAVID DAMON 02 /03/2016 

LEONARD LEILl\IH RllNEE 02/03/2016 

BROCK DAVID JAMlS 02/03/2U6 

MACKIE CAROL SUSAN 02/03/2U6 

GRAl JURY 05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY  WILDE STEVEN ClLES 02/03 /2U6 

GRAJm JlJl 05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY POMYKAL PATRICIA 02/03/2G16 

GRAHD JURY 05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JORY Rl\lZO NUNZIE PAUL 02/03 /2G16 

GRAJID JURY OS 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JORY STllIN DAVID HAROLD 02/03 /2016 

GRl\l JURY 05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JORY GRYCH BRUNO JR ANTONE 02/03 /2016 

GRl\l JURY 05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY GILES Rlm! CHRISTINE 02/03/2016 

GRAJID JURY 05 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JORY SVC CHILD PROTECTIVE 02/0 3/2016 

FAL  PAYRO.LI. PU 2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAY:l\l!Lll NET SALARIES 01/27/2016 

cmo.110 l'AGB 14 

BATCH 
PO RO 1l COIB 

--- -- - - - -- -- CBQ 
6.00 11156 

6.00 
------------ CBQ 

6.011 11157 

6.00 
------------ CBQ 

6.0ll 11158 

6.GO 
-------- --- - Cl!Kf' 

6.011 11159 

6.()0 
--- --------- Cl 

6.011 11160 

6.00 
---- -------- Cl 

6.0ll 111il 

6.00 
------- ---- - Cl!Ki 

6.00 11162 

6.00 
------- ----- Cli 

6.00 11163 

6.00 
- ----------- Cllt 

6.00 11164 

6.00 
------------ Cllt 

6.00 11165 

6.00 
------------ Cllt 

6.00 11166 

6.00 
------------ Cli 

6.00 11:1.67 

6.00 
------------ CHKlt 

6.110 11161 

4,.Q26.0l 
------- ---- - CHKlt 

41.026�01 5179 



Il 02/09/2016 TIMK 14:04 CH RlISTl!R 
AL  

CRlilSX WEB ACS 

PP AC l'WMBER AC Rl 

2016 110-570-30.1 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 l.10-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 l 10-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

2016 110-570-30.l OPERATING EXPENSES 

PROK: 01/26/2016 ro: 
BAl:ilX .AC : Al.I. 

I"1/RBl 

INTERNET SERVICES 

CONFERENCE-9 EMPLOYEES 

PSYCHOLOGICAL !!VALUATION 

PBONl!/INTERNEIT SERVICES 

2016 l.10-570-434 SECURE PLACEMENT INTl!R-CO. PLACEMENT 

PAL COi PAYROLL FU 

PAL COUHI1 GEl!IE.R FD 

AT & T 

AT & T 

SAK JmRms FNIY MBDIC 

LIMBSTOJIE CO'.i JU\iEHI 

2016 l.10-570-301 OPERATING EXPBNSES 
2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPBNSES 

2016 115-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYABLE 

2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-580-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-587-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-5S9-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 115-583-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

2016 115-574-301 OPl!RATING EXPENSES 
2016 l.15-574-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
CASH BACK REBATE 

NET SAIJIRIES 

PHONE SERVICES 

PHONE SERVICES 

PHONE SERVICES 

MEDICAL SERVICES 

DllTllNTION 

SCANER 
SECURITY CNraRA 

02/08/2016 ClO 0 PAGE 15 

Bl\TCl 
ll'l'l PO l!IO 1!MOUl COCl 

0.1/28/2016 50212 60.00 
---------- -- CHQ 

60.00 5181 

(}1/28/2016 50210 450.00 
--------- - - Cl 

450.00 5182 

01/28/2016 50213 250.00 
------ - -- --- CHQ 

250.00 5183 

02/05/2016 50218 150 .10 
--------- --- CHQ 

150.10 5184 

02/05/2016 50216 3,960.00 
------------· CJ 

3#960�00 5185 

02/05/2016 50219 l.24.58 
02/05/2016 50219 55.21-

- - - - --- ----- Clll 
69.37 5186 

01/27/2016 9,074.67 
------------ Clll 

9,074.67 4646 

0 1/28/2016 50211 53.50 
- ---------- - Clll 

53_50 4648 

Ol./28/2016 5021.4 31. 73 
------------ Clll 

31.73 4649 

02/05/2016 5021.7 51.37 
----------- - Clll 

51.37 4650 

02/05/2016 50204 142. 57 
------ - - - - - - CHKi 

142.57 4651 

02/05/2016 50215 3,509.00 
------------ Cl 

3,509.00 4652 

02/05/2016 50220 250.00 
02/05/2016 50220 100.00 

------------ CHQ 
350.00 4653 



Di\TK 02/09{2016 TIME 14:04 

PP NXO ll 

Cl RBGISTKR 
AL   

AC mMB 

2016 114-570-415 RESTITUTION FALS 

FROl: 01/26/2016 TO: 02/08/2016 
BARK  : AL 

POKO 

RESTITtJTION-RCT#S358,837 01/28/2016 50209 

ClDO PAGE 16 

BATCH 
1IMOl com;: 

43.50 
------------ CHK. 

43.50 1685 

686,815.37 
0.00 

686;815.37 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 02/22/16 06:38 
RECEIPT DA'!'!S PROl'I 02/08/2016 'IO 02/19/2016 RBCBIPT NI FROM DODOO TO .9999.9 

AL    REQOBSTKD 
POSTING PERIOD/YKMl FROM 00/0000 TO .99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

HEART OF TEXAS COUNCIL OF 2016 05 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

039-103-101 REIMB/PROGRESSIVE WSTE 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEBS-2/1-5/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 05 �25-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES-2/1-5/16 

JP PCTif1 2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/1/16 

JP PCT!l2 2016 05 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR_CARD PAY 2/4/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.Cl\Rl PAY 2/1-2/16 

COll CLERK 2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/3/16 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2016 05 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-l.03-101 1/16 INTRE ADULT PRO INTllRE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2016 04 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-101 l./16 INTRE JURY INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 04 045 -360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 045-l.03-1.0l. 1/16 INTRE FMLR INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 04 062-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 1/16 INTRE I & S 1998 INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 04 080-360-601 INTllRBST EARNINGS 080-103-101 1/16 INTRE CLEARING INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 04 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-101 1/16 INTRB PAYROL[, CL INTllR 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 04 088-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 088-103-101 1/16 INTRE PERM SCI! INTERBS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 2016 !JS 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-1!!3-101. 1/16 INTRE Jm1 PROB IlBRBS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 1/16 INTRE JV SUP/RST INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CBNTR 20l.6 05 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-103-101 1/16 INTRE .JUV STATE TJPC A 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 1/16 INTRE .JUV STATE TITI.E 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 118-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 1/l.6 INTRE .JUV STATE Pr.ACEM 

JP PCTjlI. 2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FEES/CSH& M0/2-B-16 

MILAM COUNTY 2016 06 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-l.01 FEES-ROCKDA1ll-1/18;l./22 

MILAM COUNTY 2016 06 110-360-700 MISCEr.LANBOUS REVE 110-103-101 CAMERON/FEE/2-1;2-5 

l\MOl DATE RECEIPT 

5,492.89 02/08/16 PST 
------------

5,4:!12.89 37144 

1,936.00 02/08/16 PST 
------------

1,936-00 37145 

1,090-00 02/08/16 PST 
------------

1,090-00 37146 

BOO.DO 02/0B/16 PST 
------------

soo_oa 37147 

334-00 02/08/16 PST 
-------- ----

334_00 37148 

74.00 02/08/16 PST 
------------

?4_00 37149 

6.00 02/08/16 PST 
------------

6-00 37150 

27_71 02/09/16 PST 
1.88 02/09/16 PST 

86.48 02/09/J.6 PST 
28.57 02/09/16 PST 

339.46 02/09/16 PST 
12.49 02/09716 PST 
35.10 02/09/16 PST 
79.86 02/0<:;/16 PST 

2_22 02/0<:;/l.6 PST 
13-54 02/09/16 PST 
13.54 02/09/16 PST 
13.54 02/09/16 PST 

------------
654.39 37151 

210.00 02/10/16 PST 
---- --------

210.00 3?152 

1,105.00 02/10/16 PST 
------------

1,,105�00 37153 

25.00 02/10/16 PST 
------------

25-00 37154 



02/22/16 06 ,30 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 2 
RECKIPl" DATBS PROM 02/08{2016 TO 02/19/2016 RECEIPT Nl Fl!OM 00000 TO 99999 l'OSTI!l PBRIOD/YEl FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS Rl!01JES 

VENDOR 
Nl\ME 

Mir.AM COUNTY 

PCSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 06 ll.4-340-416 MILAl COUNTY 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITBM/RBASON 

l.14-103-101 CAHERON/FEB/2-1;2-5 

STATE COMPI' 01' PlJBLIC ACC 2016 06 110-330-446 REVENUE FROM HOTCO ll.0-103-101 ACH/JOV PROB PRG/2-10 

JP PCT!ll 

DISTRICT CLERK 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLr.ECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 ()5 031-340-406 l'INEi - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/4/16 

2016 05 025-3�0-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.Cl\RD PAY 2/1;2/S 

2016 05 010-310-lGl CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 1/l.9-1/22 AD V1IL TAXES GEN 
2016 05 039-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 03 9-103-101 1/19-1/22 AD V1IL TAXES ROA 
2016 05 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 1/19-1/22 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2016 OS 062-310-101 CUR.RENT l\D VALOREM 062-103-101 1/19-1/22 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2016 05 010-310-lO:l CUR l\D VALORBJl 010-103-101 1/22-31/16 AD VAL TAXES GER 
2016 05 039-310-101 CURRENT llD VALOREM 039-103-101 1/22-31/16 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2016 05 070-310-101 CORBNT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 1./22-31/16 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2016 OS 062-310-101 CORT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 1/22-31/l.6 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2016 OS 045-310-101 ClJR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 1/:l9-22/16 AD V1 TAXES FML 

2016 05 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 1/23-31/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

CONSTABLE PCTlf 1 JONATHAN 2016 05 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-l.03-101  Pl>PERS SERVED/DARTY 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-221 All'l'O REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON.REG 2/10/16-WV 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 05 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON.REG 2/lG/16-R&B 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLr.ECTOR 2016 OS 010-340-405 FEES 01' OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON.REG 2/10/16-FBE 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 2016 05 010-3-!0-405 FEES OF O FFI CE-TAX 010-103-101 RTCK FEE 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 201-6 05 010-340-405 PEES O F  OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 B&W FEE 

AMOllNT DATE RECEIPI' 

100 - ()!) 02/10/l.6 PST 
-------- ----

100.00 37155 

21779�00 02/10/16 PST 
-------- ----

2,779.110 37156 

233.87 02/10/16 PST 
--- -- ---- ---

233_97 37157 

1,336.00 02/10/16 P ST 
------------

1,336.00 37158 

S9B, 006. 86 02/11/16 PST 
112,040.15 02/11/16 PST 

8,824.62 02/11/16 PST 
38,444.76 02/11/16 PST 

-------- ----

757,316.39 37159 

797,804.95 02/11/16 PST 
149,.473�51 02/11/16 PST 

11, 772. 99 02/11/16 PST 
51,260.17 02/l.l/16 PST 

------- -----
1,010,311-62 37160 

131,012.44 02/11/16 PST 

131.012.44 37161 

174,210.46 02/11/16 PST 

174,210.46 37162 

100.00 02/11/16 PST 
---- --------

100.00 37163 

17,669.63 02/11/16 PST 
3,350.iJO 02/11/16 PST 
1,267.35 02/11/16 PST 

----- ---- ---
22,286.98 37164 

60.00 02/11/16 PST 
60.00 02/11/16 PST 

------- -----

120.00 37165 



(12/22/16 06: 3ll RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAG!l 3 
RECEIPT DATES PRO!'! 02/08/2016 ".lO 02/19 /2016 RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 ".lO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YRAR. !.'ROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL ldlCl REQUBS71ID 

VENDOR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECI'OR 

POBTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEH/RllASON 

2016 US 010- 340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MONTHLY TITLES 1/16 

ADULT PROB FD 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE OBS-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

CCPi1 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

GENERAL FD 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

911 JIDRESSING 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 05 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 2/15/16 

JP PCT#2 2016 05 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/CASH & CK 

JP PCT1t3 2016 05 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES/CASH/CKS/HO 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 06 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 114-103-101 FALLS/SUPBR/2/1;2/5 

MILAM COUNTY 2016 06 110-330-448 REVENUE FROH CTCOG 110-103-101 REIHB.CTCOG GRANT 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 05 010-310-104 SALES TAX 010-103-101 ACH/SALES TAX-2/12 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,8-51.313 02/11/16 PST 
------------

1,,851�38 37166 

13 , 719.58 02/11/16 PST 
------------

13,719.58 37167 

1,489.90 02/11/16 PST 
--------- ---

1,48!L90 37168 

54,812.14 02/11/16 PST 
------------

54.1172.14 37169 

543.00 02/11/16 PST 
------------

543.00 37170 

18, 777. 22 02/11/16 PST 
----------- -

18,77"1.22 37171 

15,785.32 02/11/16 PST 
------------

15,785.32 37112 

852.07 02/11/16 PST 
------------

852.07 37173 

1.,074.96 02/11/16 PST 
----- -------

1,,074 . 96 37174 

321. 00 02/12/16 PST 
--------- ---

321.00 37175 

831. 00 02/12/16 PST 
------------

837.00 37176 

60.00 02/12/16 PST 
------------

60.00 37177 

8,187. 42 02/12/16 PST 
---- --------

8,187.42 37178 

34,614.28 02/15/16 PST 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 4 02/22/16 06,30 
RECKIPT DATES FROM 02/08/2016 TO 02/19/2016 RBCBIPT mJMBERS !'ROM 00000 TO 99999 

AI.r. RECEIPTS llKQlJES 
POSTING PBRJ.OD/YEAR !'ROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCTll1 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTl! CLERK 

SHERIFF 

JP PCT!l 

MILl\M COUNTY 

COUNTY CLERK 

KURETSCH BOBBY 

ATKINS MAX 

CITY OF LOTT 

JP PCTU 

DISTRICT CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/9/16 

2016 05 024-340-404 FINBS & F EES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #6362 
2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFIL&/CASE #C 9 96 
2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #C696 

2016 05 024-340 - 404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY-2/5-9/16 

2016 05 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BONDS-2/1-11,2016 

2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FBES 031-103-101 FINES/2-10;2/12/16 

2016 06 110-330-448 REVENUE FROM CTCOG 110-103-101 RBIMB.C'!'COG GRAN'1' 

2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FES-2/0 TO 2/12 

2016 05 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 16"X24' CULVERT 

2016 05 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 18"X24' CULVERT 

2016 05 045-620-3 93 CULVERTS 045-103-101 1 CULVERT TEE 

2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES-M0-2/15/16 

2016 05 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025 -103-101 FEES-2/8 TO 2/12 

AMOUNT DATll RECEIPT 

------------
34,614.28 37179 

779 .60 02/15/16 PST 
-------- ----

779.60 37180 

4 . 00 02/15/ 16 PST 
248.00 02/15/16 PST 
104. OD 02/15/:l.6 PST 

------------
356. 00 37181 

303. 00 02/15/16 PST 
------------

303.00 37182 

585.00 02/16/l.6 PST 
------------

585.llO 37183 

770.00 02/16/lG PST 
------------

770.00 37184 

2,619.08 02/16/16 PST 
------------

2,679.011 37185 

5,380.75 02/16/16 PST 
------------

5,.380-75 37186 

625.06 02 /16/16 PST 
----------- -

625.06 371117 

625.06 02/16/16 PST 
------------

625.06 37188 

198.22 02/16/16 PST 
------------

198-22 37189 

75.00 02/16/16 PST 
------------

75.00 371!Kl 

450. 77 02/16/16 PST 
------------

450.77 37191 



RC'l'lOO PAGE 5 02/22/16 06,38 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT DATBS FROM 02/08/2016 TO 02/19/2016 RECEIPT ll FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AI.I. RBCl!Il'TS REQOBST!ID 
POST.ING PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 'lO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

QUILL CORPORATION 

BOREN BARBARA 

SUNOCO INC R/M 

JP PCTU 

YORK RITA 

JP PCTl!l  

JP PCTll2 

JP PC'l'il3 

JP PCTJt3 

COlJNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPJ\NY 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2016 05 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 

2016 05 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFSJlT 
AC NO ITllM/REASON 

010-103-101 REFOND/CK#2149935 

010-103-101 DENTAL INS/CK#179 

2016 05 DSB-360-721 ROYALTIJlS - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALTY CKtt89948753 

2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/CSH & CKS 

2016 05 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 18'X40' CULVERT 

2016 05 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES-2/1-8/2016 

2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - PEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/10-l.1/16 

2016 05 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-lOl. CR.CARD PAY 2/11/16 

2016 05 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/11/16 

2016 05 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 1/28/16 

2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/11/16 
2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.Cl\RD PAY 2/12/16 

2016 05 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/9/16 

2016 05 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - CONOCO 088-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 2/18/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

15.93 02/16/16 PST 
------------

15.93 37192 

29.90 02/17/16 PST 
------ ---- --

2 9  .90 37193 

338. 79 02/17/16 PST 
-- ----------

338. 7 9  37194 

1,088.00 02/17/16 PST 
------------

1_.088.00 37195 

1, 041. 76 02/l 7/16 PST 
------------

1,041.76 37196 

837.00 02/17/l.6 PST 
------ ------

837 .0D 37197 

3,,04-5.00 02/17/16 PST 
------------

3r045.00 37191! 

1,620.50 02/17/16 PST 
----------- -

1,620.50 37199 

1,467.00 02/17/16 PST 
------------

1,467.00 37200 

220.00 G2/17/16 PST 
-- ----------

220.0D 37201 

109.00 02/17/16 PST 
22.00 02/l.7/16 PST 

------------
1 31.0D 37202 

40.00 02/17/16 PST 
- ---- -------

40.00 37203 

5,479.47 02/l.9/16 PST 
------ -----

5,479.47 37204 



RlCllIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 6 02/22/16 06o3S 
RBCBIPi" DATES FROM 02{08/2016 'TO 02/19{2016 RECEIPT � FROM 00000 'TO 99999 

AL RBCBZPI"S RBQDBSTKD 
POSTZNG PEIUOD{"!BAR FROl'I 00{0000 ro 99/9999 

VEmlOR 
N11Mll 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOllNT NO ITEM/REASON 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 05 027-333-300 STATE JUROR REIMBU 021-103-101 ACH/4TH QTR.REIMB. 

JP PCT#1 2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/12-15/16 

JP PCTll3 2016 05 033-340-406 FINE - FllES 033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/16/16 

JP PCTll4 2016 05 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/1-8/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD/EFILll/CB9B 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2016 06 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 JAN,16 RPT PF-PROBATION FEil 
ADrJI,T PROB OFFICE,ROBllRTS 2016 06 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 JA!l,16 RPT TF-MISCELIJ\NEOUS 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 05 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 010-103-101 REIMB.PRINTERS 

JP PCTJt1 2016 05 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/2/1?;2/18 

JP PCTl!2 2016 05 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES-2/12;2/18 

AMOUNT DATl RECEIPT 

2,482.00 02/19/16 PST 

2,482.00 

3,095.90 
------------

3,095.90 

200.00 
------------

200.00 

2,303.00 
------------

2, 303 .00 

262. 00 
------------

262.00 

02/19/16 

02/19/16 

02/19/16 

02/19/16 

37205 

PST 

37206 

PST 

37207 

PST 

37208 

PST 

37209 

10,27S.99 02/19/16 PST 
10.00 02/19/16 PST 

10,2118.99 37210 

&93.9? 02/19/16 PST 

693.97 37211 

1,340.50 02/19/i6 PST 

1,,340-50 37212 

862.00 02/i9/16 PST 

862.00 37213 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL REClIPT 2,314,229.56 
'l'O'£AL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 



DATE 02/22/2016 TIME 06:40 COMBllD STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR FEBRUARY GEI.102 PAGll 1 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TOOA FUND 
FUND NAMEI ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2016 010 GENERAL FOND CLEARING 1,674,615.30 1,674,615.30 

2016 011 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CL BARING 178,744.71 1781744.71 

2016 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 44,157.60 44,751.60 

2016 013 .JUSTICE COORT BLDG SEClJRITY CL&l\RING 19., 984 .. 14 19,984.14 

2016 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING 6,125.00 6,125.00 

2016 015 ADULT PROBATION FUND ADULT PRO 89. 410.77 89,41.0.71 

2016 016 CCP!ll FONDING l\DOLT PRO 8,496.54 8,,496.54 

2016 OU ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 4,972.00 4, 972 .0il 

2016 019 CHAPTER. 19 Fl CL&l\RING 1,003.19 l._, 003 .19 

201.6 oao SHllRIFF FUND CL&l\RING 1,605.00 1,605.00 

2016 021 llSTRA Y l'l CLEARING 3,554.76 3,554.76 

2016 022 KEEP FALS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,6519.85 2,69.9.SS 

2016 023 D.A.-DEPT.HUMAN SERVICES CL BARING 506.25 506.25 

2016 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING ZS,968.15 28,968.15 

2016 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CL&l\RING 11,743.64 11,743.64 

2016 026 SHERIFF FORFBITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 12,693.35 12,693.35 

2016 021 JURY FUND JURY 10,633.66 10,633.66 

2016 029c JU.STICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUNCLBARING 10j231.36 rn,231.36 

2016 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 1,433.97- 1,433.97-

201.6 031 JUSTICE PEACll *1 CLEARING 21,958.37 21,958.37 

2016 032 JUSTICll PEACE #2 CLEARING 9,443.00 9c,443.00 

2016 033 JUSTICE PEACE 413 CLEARING 4, 197 .oo 4,197.00 

2016 034 .JU.STICE PEACE 114 CLEARING 7,210.50 7,210.50 

2016 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 15,586.28 15,586.28 

2016 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND CLEARING 3,21!6.22 3,286.22 

2016 037 D.A.- FORFEITORll ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,220.38 5,220.38 

2016 038 911 ADDRESS ING ACCOUNT CLEARING 8,092.77 S,092.77 

2016 039c ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 648,614.49 648,614.49 



DATE 02/22/2016 TIME 06!40 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR FEBRUARY 

CHECKING 
ACCOUNT 

2016 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FlJND CLEARING 

2016 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 

2016 044 TXO CO.INFRASTRUCTIJRB GRANFMLR 

2016 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FOND FMLR 

2016 046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND CLEARING 

2016 051 GRANT Fl CLEARING 

2016 062 I & S 2010 FUND I & S 

2()16 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING 

2016 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

2016 080 FALr.s COUNTY CL!lAlUNG ACCLEARING 

2016 085 PAYROLL FUND 

2016 086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND 

2016 087 OAG-VCLG FUND 

2016 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND 

201.6 089 GASSAl!AY CEMETERY-TRUST 

2016 110 .JUVENIL!l PROBATION FlJNIJ 

2016 114 JUVENILE SUPERVISORY FUND 

2016 115 JUVE!iILE TJJD FONDS 

2016 116 JUV ENHANCED TITLE IV 

2016 118 JUVENILE PLAC�ENT FUND 

TOTAL 

PAYROLL 

CLEARING 

CLEARING 

PERM SCH 

TRUST 

JUV PROB 

JV SUP/RST 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

CHECKING 
AMOUNT 

9,e;s2.10 

4,982.69 

29, 751.42-

694,941.34 

10, 814 .50 

2,418.51 

235,263.23 

48,562.36 

91,475.58 

39,725.94 

l .102. 83-

9, 077. 33-

172,522.05 

972.98 

409�850.48 

11,775. 57 

8,562.66 

7,,070.53 

131,457.61-

4,673,126.86 

TDOA 
ACCOUNT 

TDOA 
AMOUNT 

FUND 
TOTAL 

9,682.10 

4,982.69 

29, 751.42-

694, 941..34 

10,SH.50 

2,41.B.Sl 

235,263.23 

48,562.36 

91,475.58 

39,725.94 

1, 102. 83-

9, 077 .33-

l.72,522.05 

972.98 

409,850.48 

11, 775 .57 

8,562.66 

7,070.53 

131,457.61 

4,673,126.86 

GEL102 PAGE 2 



DATE 02/22/2016 TIME 06>40 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - ADULT PRO 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JORY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT R1CE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BAL1\NCE - TRUST 
ACCOUNT BAL1\NCE - JUV PROB 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JV SUP /RST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV STATE 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR FEBRUARY 

CHECK 

2, 8B2,194. 92 
97,907.31 
lG,633.66 

655,189.92 
235,.263.23 

3:9,725.94 
172,522.05 

972. 98 
4()9,850.48 

11,775.57 
147,090.BO 

4,673,126.86 

TO 

GEL102 PAGE 3 



Dl 02/22/2016 "l'IME 06=45 

PAL  PAYROL FU 

FAL  PAYROLL FU 

ll J. Sl 

BORlE PATilB 

CIT!' OF llARLil! 

FAL   PAYROL FU 

FAL UJO&'n PAYJ!OLL PU 

FAL   PATIWL FU 

FAL  PAYROL FtJ 

FROM= 02/09/2016 TO' 02/19/2016 
BA!iX ACCIJil, AL 

cmuoo PAGE 1 

2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

2016 010-560-421 TELETYPE & RADIO 

2016 
2016 
201• 
2016 
2016 
201.6 

010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
010- 561-442 WATER 
010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

ITBl/RBASOl 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

TRAVEL REIMB. 

TRAVEL REIM!>. 

SHERIFF/CELLULAR 

COURTHOUSE/BRIDGE STREET 
1.34 CRAIK STREET 
336 COMCE STREET 
2847 HWY 6 
FALLS ON BRAZOS PARK 
5 ll. BRIDGE STREET 

2016 010-202-1.00 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 

2016 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 

2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 

2016 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 

201.6 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 

2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE LOT'r CO ll/WATER 

POMO 

02/11/2016 ADULT 13,719.S-B 
------------ CHKI 

13,719-58 5817 

02/1.1/2016 CCP#l 1,489.90 
------------ CEKB 

1,489.90 5818 

02/17/2016 AD PRO 69.12 
------------ Cl 

69.12 5821 

02/17/201.6 AD PRO 45.36 

02/09/2016 S/O 

02/09/2016 
02/09/2016 AOOLT 
02/09/2016 JPll2 
02/09/2016 JAIL 
02/09/2016 FOBP 
02/09/2�16 R & B 

02/1.1/2016 

02/ll/2!H6 91.1 

.02/11/2016 R & B 

02/11/2016 

02/11/2016 

02/11/2016 

------------ CHKI 
45-36 5822 

218.20 
------------ CHKB 

218. 20 92055 

175.53 
63.91 
63.91 

1,442.24 
23.92 

11.6.55 
------------ CHK� 

1,886.0fi 92<f56 

54,872.H 
------------ CHKll 

54,872.14 92057 

543.00 
------------ CHU 

543.00 92058 

18, 777 .22 
------------ CHKB 

18,777.22 92059 

852.07 
---- -------- Cl 

852.07 92060 

1,074.96 
------ ------ CHKi 

1,074.96 92061. 

55.20 
------------ ClB 

55.20 92062 



DATB 02/22/2016 TIMR 06=45 CHECK REGISTER 
   

VHmlOR :imME PP AC l!lER ACCOl Rl 

VBRIZOl IURHLHS 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

PAL COUHl'.i DX ASBS 2016 039-620-351 Pl\RTS & REPAIRS 

HCLBNHA1  2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

� .JOl 05 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

BmR. COit SBERTli"•S 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

G GLBRli ROSE DDS. 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

VERIZO!f 'i 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

 2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIOOE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES ROAD & BRIOOE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIOOE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIOOE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES ROAD & BRIOOE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIOOE 

RHLIAl 2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHO!JSE 
2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2016 01.0-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
2016 0 10-5 30-440 DTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2016 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
201.6 010-530-440 UTILITIES-BLECTIRC 
201.6 010-561-440 llLECTRIC 

txtiBERS CRUSHED S'l"OJiB 2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

FROMo 02/09/2016 TOo 02/19/2016 
BJUl AC : AL 

I'I'Bl/RBASOl' DATE PO BO 

EMERGENCY MGT/CELULAR 02/U/2016 EMC 

IHSPECTION/BUYlR TAGS 02/U/2016 R&B 

CIVIL PROCESSING FEES 02/11/2016 

CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMEi 02/15/2016 

SERVICE OF WRIT OF SEQUE 02/12/2016 
CIVIL PROCESSING FEE 02/12/2016 
CIVIL PROCESSING FEE 02/12/2016 

DENTAL SERVICES-JOSHUA 0 02/12/2016 JAIL 

DPS CELIULAR 02/19/201.6 DPS 

COll BARN/REAGAN 02/19/201.6 R &B 
COll BARN'LOTr 02/19/2016 R &B 
GUARD LIGHT 1/LDTr 02/19/201.6 R &B 
GUARD LIGl!TJ2/LDTr 02/19/2016 R &B 
511 BRIDGE STREET BARN 02/19/201.6 R &B 
LIGHT/REAGAN BARN 02;tl.9/201.6 R &B 
LIGHT/MARLIN BARN 02/19/201.6 R & B 

125 BRIDGE ST/COURTH:OUSE 02/19/201.6 CRTIISE 
134 ADULT 
336 

CRAIK STREET 02/19/201.6 
COMCE STREET 02/19/2016 JPl2 
ST BUS HWY 7/CHIL'l'ON 02/19/2016 JPl4 432 

721 1/2 N HWY 6/TOWER 02/19/2016 S/0 
284 7 lltlY 6 02/19/2016 JAIL 
191 COUNTY ROAD 2902 02/19/2016 TOWER 
FAL CO DETENTION CTR 02/19/2016 STORAG 

ROAD BASE-CR 481 02/19/2016 PCT!l3 
ROAD BASE-CR 481. 02/19/2016 PCT!l4 

Cl<fO PAGE 2 

BATCl 
Al con;: 

32.00 
------------ Cl 

32.00 92063 

12.50 
------------ Cl 

12.50 92064 

75.00 
------------ Cl 

75.00 92065 

200.00 99 
------------ Cl 

200.00 92066 

250.00 
75.00 
75.00 

------------ Cl 
400.00 92067 

244. 00 
---- -------- Cl 

244.00 92068 

135.28 
-------- --- - Cl 

135.28 92069 

9. 7l. 
43.51 
10.10 
10.10 

285.27 
12.13 
l.O . 21 

---------- -- CHKi' 
381-03 92070 

l., 340.05 
517.84 
l.00.08 
149.87 

27.96 
2,161.36 

35.48 
l.4. 43 

--- --------- CHKi' 
4,347.07 92071. 

614. 91 
307.45 



DA'.1K 02/22/2016 TIME 06:45 ClCK: REGISTER 
   

VEl - pp  Jl AC:Rl\HE 

WILSOlf CDLVR1 IlfC 

COST :EQIJIPMEHT 

BLUE CAT TRl 

DAVID S'mil TRl 

     

Kl RIVl!R 

l!Jill'E RI'lER 

CONRBRS CRUSHED STOfiK 

2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

20:16 045-623-425 HAULING 
2016 045-624-425 HAULING 
2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

2016 045-625-425 HAOLING 

2016 045-625-425 HAULING 

201.6 045-625-392 GRAVEr. 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEr. 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
20J.6 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
20:!_6 045-625-392 GRAVEr. 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEr. 

2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-625-392 GRAVEr. 
2016 ()45-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

FROM: 02/09/2Dl.li TO: 
BAliK AC: AL 

rnlO!I 

ROAD Bl\SE-CR 428 
ROAD Bl\SE-CR 4l.6S 

COLVERTS-CR 259 

HAOLING 
HAOLING 
HAOLING 
HAIJLING 

HAULING-CR 362B 

HAOLING-CR 362B 

ROAD BASE-CR 485 
ROAD BASE-CR 377 
ROAD BASE-CR 383 
ROAD BASE-CR 489 

ROAD Bl\SE 
ROAD Bl\SE 
ROAD BASE 
ROAD BAS!! 

ROAD BASE 
ROAD BASE 
ROAD BASE 
ROAD Bl\SE 

ROAD BASE-CR 357 
ROAD BASE-CR 488 
ROAD BASE-CR 492 
ROAD BASE-CR 367 
ROAD BASE-CR 479 

02/19'/2016 Cl00 PAGE 3 

mcrm 
DATE POW AMOl COIE 

02/19/20l.6 PCT#4 l.37. 65 
02/19/2016 PCT#4 282.96 

-- ------ ---- Clll 
1,342.97 2112 

02/19/2016 PCTll2 3_, l.79 .20 
------------ CBKi! 

3.179�20 2113 

02/19/2016 PCT#l. 288.00 
02/19/2016 PCT#2 202. Oll 
02/19/2016 PCTil3 412.00 
02/19/2016 PCT!l4 598.00 

-- ---------- CHKll 
1,500.00 2114 

02/19/2016 PCTll3 635.00 
------------ CHKl 

635.00 2115 

02/19/2016 PCT#3 635.GO 
-- ---------- CHU 

635.00 2116 

02/19/2016 PCTl!3 309.06 
02/19/2016 PCTll3 1,245.00 
02/19/2016 PCTl3 1,073.01 
02/19/2016 !?CT#3 3ll6.53 

-------- ---- Cl 
2,933.60 2117 

02/19/2016 PCT#:!. 757.19 
02/19/201.6 PCTi!2 757.19 
02/19/2016 PCTil3 757.l.9 
02/19/2016 PCT!l4 ?57.18 

----------- - C!i! 
3,028.75 2118 

02/19/2nl6 PCT#1 714 .38 
02/l.9/2016 PC'l'il2 714.38 
02/19f2016 PCT#3 714.37 
02/19/2016 PCT#4 714.37 

------- ----- CHKIJ 
2.,.857�50 2119' 

02/19/2016 PCT!l3 156.46 
02/19/2016 PCTll3 2,499.64 
02/19/2016 PCTl3 1, 221. 82 
02/19/2016 PCT#3 2,014.06 
()2/:l.9/2016 PCT#3 920.86 

----------- - CHKll 
6,B12-B4 2120 



DATE 02/22/2016 TDIH 06:45 CHBCK REGLSTBR PROM: 02/09/2016 T!h 02/19/2016 CBK100 PAGE 4 
AL Cl BANK   :: AL 

BATCH 
VKI lilAME PP ACUlilT IICDIBER   - :ITEM/REASON �TB PONO 1IMO com 

    STCl 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 166 02/19/2016 PCT#l 139.50 
2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 147 02/19/2016 PCT#l 87.63 

-- ---------- C!ll 
227_13 2121 

     2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 480 02/J.9/2016 PCTjf3 308.60 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 307 02/H/2016 PCTjf3 608.41 
2016 045-625-3 92 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 340 02/19/2016 PCTjf3 1,378.62 
2016 045-625-3 92 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 347 02/19/2016 PCTjf3 3,126.80 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL ROAD BASE-CR 374 G2/l9/2016 PC'l'#3 470.52 

------------ Cl 
5,892-95 2122 

FIRST STATE llAfiK OP Cl!l!I 2016 062-680-650 INTEREST PAID INTEREST 02/15/2016 l4,687.50 
------------ CHQ 

14,687.50 133 

PAL comr PAD!Or.I. FU 2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARilS 02/11/2016 6,710-71 
------------ CHU 

6,,. 710 -77 5187 

llELI & COl 2016 110-570-431 YOl1 SERVICES SEXUAL BEHAVIOR COtlNSELI 02/12/2016 50227 664 .96 
------------ C!ll 

664.96 5189 

2016 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTENANCE FIJEL-DEPT VEHICLES 02/12/2016 50226 233.03 
------------ Cl!Kll 

233_03 5190 

JElPER LOPEZ 2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING MILllAGE-824 MILES@.54 02/12/2016 50240 444.96 
------------ CHQ 

444-96 5191 

CHA SURETY DIRECT BII.I. 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES TX DISHONESTY BOND RENEW 02/12/2016 50235 144.59 
------------ CHU 

144-59 5192 

AT&T 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES U-VERSJ! INTERNET 02/12/2016 50225 46. 71 
------------ C!ll 

46.71 5193 

GALDINO Bl 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES REIMB-ETBERNET CORD 02/12/2016 50229 14.97 
------------ Clll 

14-97 5194 

TX TAG 2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING TOLL CHARGES 02/3.2/2016 5022a 9.14 
------- ----- CHQ 

9.14 5195 

CHRIS LOPEZ 2016 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING MILllAGE-786.5 MILES@.54 02/1 2/2016 50224 424.11 
--- --------- CI'i 

424_71 5196 



F.RAl A. PUGLIESE, PBD • ., 

PE'!'BR J HRLJ.ER & AS 

PAL UXJBli PAYROL PU 

4-M YO SBRVICES 

4-1'1 YOUm SERVICES 

Pl SCHO, me_ 

4-M YOUTH SERVICBS 

2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

2016 110-570-431 YO!JTH SERVICES 

2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICEIS 

2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 115-580-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-589-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 115-581-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 118-570-434 PLACEMllNT-IY-E 

l'ROM: 02/09/2016 TO: 02/19/2316 
BAl AC: AL 

DATE PONO 

FITNESS TO PROCEED BVALU 02/12/2016 50238 

PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 02/12/2016 50234 

POLYGRAPH EXAMINATION 02/16/2016 50239 

NET SALARIES 02/11/2016 

MILEAGE-67 MILES@.54 02/12/2016 50223 

MILEAGE-226 MILES@.54 02/12/2016 50222 

DETENTION-10 JOVENILES 02/12/2016 50230 

MILEAGE-305 MILES@.54 02/12/2016 50221 

ONE YEAR MEMBE RSHIP-LOPE 02/12/2016 50242 

DETENTION-5 PIDS 02/16/2016 50232 

PLACEMENT-PID#1665001208 02/16/2016 50237 

2016 115-581-601 PPA-POST ADJ(NON-SECJBXT C PLACEMENT-PID#l665001135 02/16/2016 50233 

2016 115-584-601 PPA-RES MB PLCMT EXT CNTCT PLACEMENT-PID#1665001090 02/16/2016 50236 

2016 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS TRACKER MONITOR 02/16/2016 50241 

ClO 0 PAGE 5 

1lM'(B 
1l CODI! 

250.00 
------------ Cl 

250.00 5197 

256. 00 
------------ Cl 

250.00 5198 

600.fiO 
------------ Cl 

600.0D 5199 

9,074.55 
------------ CHK;I 

9,074-55 4654 

36.18 
------------ CBKI 

36.1 8 4656 

122.04 
------------ CBKI 

122.04 4657 

6,480.00 
------------ CBK3 

6 , 480.00 4658 

1.64. 70 
------------ Cl 

1&4.70 41i59 

35.00 
------------ Cl 

35.00 4660 

2,790-00 
------------ Cl 

2,790.0D 4661 

4,.591-41 
------------ CBK4 

4,591-41. 461i2 

3,193.93 
------------ CBK3 

3,193.93 4663 

3,193.93 
------------ ClD 

3,193.93 4664 

871.10 



Dl!.'!B 02/22/2016 TDl 06:45 

BEL COUB'i i'. JUYEIULB PR 2016 115-583-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

PROl'I: 02/0,/2016 TO: 02/19/2016 
BARK AC: AL 

DE'l'ENTION-2 PIDS 

TOTAL CHBCKS WJU'.l'TKl 
TOTAL vom   

Dl!.TB PO NO 

02/1G/2016 50231 

C!O!J PAGI! 6 

BATCH 
AMOmlT CDIE 

------------ C!Il(j 
871.10 4665 

880.00 
------------ Cl 

880.00 4666 

184,388.81 


